TOWN OF NORTHBRIDGE
CONSERVATION COMMISSION

21 PIEDMONT STREET
WHITINSVILLE, MASSACHUSETTS 01588
Telephone: (508) 234-0817
FAX: (508) 234-0814

NORTHBRIDGE CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Please find below the meeting dates of the Northbridge Conservation Commission.

2016

Wednesday, January 13, 2016 Wednesday, May 11, 2016 Wednésday, September 14, 2016
Wednesday, January 27, 2016 Wednesday, May 25, 2016 Wednesday, September 28, 2016
Wednesday, February 10, 2016 | Wednesday, June 08, 2016 Wednesday, October 12, 2016
Wednesday, February 24, 2016 Wednesday, June 22, 2016 Woednesday, October 26, 2016
'Wednesday, March 09, 2016 Wednesday, July 13, 2016 Wednesday, November 09, 2016
Wednesday, March 23, 2016 Wednesday, July 27, 2016

Wednesday, April 13, 2016 | Wednesday, August 10, 2016 Wednesday, December 14, 2016
Wednesday, April 27, 2016 Wednesday, August 24, 2016 Wednesday, December 28, 2016

Unless otherwise noted, the Conservation Commission will meet the second and fourth Wednesday of each month in the
Conservation Office - beginning at 7:00PM. Pursuant to Mass General Laws, notice of meetings must be posted with the Office of
the Town Clerk 48 hours prior to the meeting. All meetings are open fo the public.



